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A Just Harvest
A Knock At Midnight, NFP
A Safe Haven Foundation
ADV & SAS
Alpha and Omega Foundation
Artists Reenvisioning Tomorrow, Inc,
Association for Individual Development
Aurora Area Interfaith Food Pantry
Bella Ease
Bethel New Life Foundation - West Side Forward
Beyond the Ball NFP
Board of Trustees of the University of Illinois (Urbana-Champaign)
Board of Trustees of Western Illinois University
Braveheart Children's Advocacy Center
Bridge to Freedom
BUILD, Inc.
C.L.I.C.K. Services NFP
Cairo School District #1
Carbondale United
Centro Romero
Centro San Bonifacio
CGG Law Partners LLC
Champaign County Christian Health Center
Chicago Workers' Collaborative NFP
Chinese Mutual Aid Association
CHM Bible Theatre Productions, Inc.
CHM Bible Theatre Productions, Inc.
City of Springfield
Clipped Wing Global Initiative
College Mentoring Experience
Community Education Network
Connecting RJ Communities LLC
ConTextos NFP
Cook County
Discouraging Factor Group
Dispute Resolution Institute, Inc.
Faith Coalition for the Common Good, Inc.
Faith in Place
Family Advocacy Services NFP
Friends of the Children - Chicago
Gametime Batting Club LLC
Gametime Life Skills Foundation
Gardeneers
Genesis Garden
Girls Inc. of Chicago
Greater Waukegan Development Coalition
GRO Community
Habilitative Systems, Inc.
Healthcare Alternative Systems
Heaven's View Community Development Corp.
Heaven's View Community Development Corporation
Hermosa Neighborhood Association
House of Hope Peoria INC
Howard Area Community Center
Illinois Association of Juvenile Justice Councils
Illinois Equity Staffing LLC

$577,000 
$650,000 
$659,390 

$30,944 
$85,000 

$600,000 
$490,820 
$250,000 
$200,000 
$317,168 

$49,000 
$50,000 

$183,609 
$110,448 
$205,000 
$653,457 
$497,954 

$96,473 
$192,946 
$162,268 
$418,670 
$337,755 
$150,000 
$893,870 

$94,293.22 
$50,000 
$95,000 

$260,033 
$91,755 

$150,000 
$124,448 
$100,000 
$305,137 

$85,893 
$300,000 
$149,797 

$57,785 
$37,579 

$192,946 
$373,803 

$1,267,706 
$175,000 
$123,182 

$40,834 
$285,860 
$404,875 
$283,263 

$73,500 
$332,134 
$613,334 

$1,431,952 
$64,206 
$50,000 
200,000
$57,785 

$1,454,943 
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Illinois Prison Project
J & P Consulting Group LLC
Jim Winner Professional Litigant Information Products
Joe W. Roberts Youth Club
Just Equality Systems for Us  (JESUS Organization)
Kankakee County Renewed Opportunity
Ladies of Virtue
Land of Lincoln Legal Aid, Inc.
Legacy Barber College
Life Impacters Foundation
Lifehouse Recovery Organization
Lifescore Foundation
MAC Institute of Beauty LLC
Macon County
Men & Women In Prison Ministries
Mrs K Community Center
Mt. Sinai Development Corporation
Musical Arts Institute
NAMI Metro-Suburban, INC.
Nannie M Johnson Community Center
National Youth Advocate Program, Inc.
Neighborhood Housing Services of Chicago, Inc.
New Covenant CDC
New Day Employment Network
New Directions of Jacksonville IL, Inc.
Next Move
Nicasa
North Chicago CUSD 187
Northern Illinois Recovery Community Organization
OAI, Inc.
ONE Northside
Options For Youth
Paris Union School District 95
Phalanx Family Services
Physiohealth PLLC
Planet Focus, Inc.
Project NOW, Inc.
Project SYNCERE
Proviso-Leyden Council for Community Action, Inc.
Puerto Rican Cultural Center
Real Love Ministries
Resilience Partners NFP
Respond Now
Rockford Area Arts Council
Rockford Promise
Rockford Regional Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Romes Joy Catering Company
Sangamon County
Sankofa Safe Child Initiative
SGA Youth & Family Services
SkyWalker Outreach Services Inc.
Spero Family Services
STEP Recovery Center
Taufe-Hue Private Capital LLC
Teens Against Killing Everywhere

$1,431,000 
$661,199 

$1,110,575 
$316,889 
$159,106 
$107,526 
$102,003 
$294,991 

$64,206 
$464,541 

$1,498,486 
$158,718 
$176,475 
$243,531 
$306,821 
$519,766 

$65,922 
$150,000 
$314,857 

$68,148 
$933,753 
$902,416 

$75,000 
$101,860 

$57,785 
$165,228 

$52,750 
$112,948 
$109,071 
$365,990 
$265,010 
$112,800 
$149,932 
$158,527 

$73,510 
$146,473 
$129,050 

$55,900 
$767,635 
$282,287 
$150,000 

$1,500,000 
$171,906 

$56,900 
$395,134 
$144,474 
$296,457 

$93,213 
$138,818 
$488,789 
$258,597 
$328,480 
$212,001 

$85,893 
$296,650 
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The 1937 Foundation
The Community Works, Inc., NFP
The Corporate Breakup LLC
The INCSPOT LTD
The Springfield Project
The West Side Justice Center, Inc.
Thee Chef Maria LLC
Tidy Butler Corporation
Total Life Centers
Tri-County Urban League
Truth NFP
Two Five Three Two Corp NFP
UMMA Urban Muslim Minority Alliance
Un Nuevo Despertar A New Awakening NFP
United African Organization
United Congregations of Metro East
United Way of Northwest Illinois
Urbana School District 116
VOICES of Stephenson County
Walter Mendenhall Inc. NFP DBA Male Mogul Initiative Inc. NFP
West Point School of Music
Women in Need Recovery
YWCA McLean County
YWCA Southwestern Illinois
Zion West Enterprise NFP

$773,575 
$747,770 

$1,378,427 
$121,010 
$519,686 

$73,510 
$752,240 

$50,000 
$306,667 

$68,148 
$296,650 
$654,147 
$118,733 

$75,400 
$450,000 
$100,000 

$56,970 
$147,745 
$115,166 

$75,000 
$500,000 

$1,499,948 
$282,601 

$65,922 
$373,780 
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